
Bilan

509

ABDOU Akram

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 9 NaN 8 2.5 13

Bareme 16 22 10 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

AHMED Roukaya

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 6 7 6 3.5 17

Bareme 20 22 10 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

ALI MROIMANA Riama

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 15 7.5 6.5 4 20

Bareme 20 22.0 10.0 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

ALI Roukia

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 1 7 4 NaN 17

Bareme 12 22 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

ALI Taoumidine

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 0 9 5.5 3.5 10

Bareme 4 22 10.0 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

AMBOUDI Maoulida

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 13 11.5 5 4 15

Bareme 20 22.0 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.20.40.60.81.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

ANLI Ramna

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 8 13 7.5 5.5 13

Bareme 20 22 10.0 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.20.40.60.81.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

BACAR Faïze

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 12 12 7 7.5 13

Bareme 16 22 10 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.20.40.60.81.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

BACAR Oirda

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 17 13.5 9 10.5 20

Bareme 20 22.0 10 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.20.40.60.81.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.20.40.60.81.0



Bilan

509

BAKARY Nassrya

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 6 5.5 5 6 20

Bareme 20 22.0 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

BOUCHOURANE Mariame

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 16 15.5 9.5 10 20

Bareme 20 22.0 10.0 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

DAOUD Ankidine

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 2 4.5 2 1 15

Bareme 20 22.0 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

HOUMADI Faïz

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 13 11 4.5 4.5 13

Bareme 20 22 10.0 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

HOUMADI Nyline Ayiza

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 16 10.5 7 4 13

Bareme 20 22.0 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

IBRAHIM El-Wahid

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 0 NaN NaN NaN NaN

Bareme 4 22 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

ISSOUF Omar

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 14 12 4 6 15

Bareme 20 22 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

M’CHINDRA Issiaka

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 12 8.5 5 4 15

Bareme 20 22.0 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

MAJANI Charmila

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 4 12 7 9 17

Bareme 20 22 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

MALIDE Nadjida

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 11 NaN 8 7 17

Bareme 20 22 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

MOUSTADIRANE Anzidati

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 4 8.5 2.5 4 17

Bareme 20 22.0 10.0 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

MSA CHIBACO Amina

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 1 NaN 4 2.5 13

Bareme 20 22 10 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

OUSSENI MCOLO Nayma

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 10 NaN 8 4.5 17

Bareme 20 22 10 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.20.40.60.81.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.20.40.60.81.0



Bilan

509

SAENRI Melina

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 10 11 7.5 4 13

Bareme 16 22 10.0 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

SAID ALI Fazil

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 6 7.5 5.5 7 10

Bareme 20 22.0 10.0 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

SAID Mohamadi

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 0 7.5 3.5 3 10

Bareme 4 22.0 10.0 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

SAÏNDOU Aïda

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 9 9.5 6 6.5 17

Bareme 20 22.0 10 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

SOUMAILA Roufouanti

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 6 11.5 6.5 5.5 17

Bareme 20 22.0 10.0 11.0 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

YOUSSOUF Raïka

Nom Calcul mental T1 DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark 5 13 4 1 13

Bareme 12 22 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0



Bilan

509

ABDOU Dalila

Nom DS1 DS2 DS3 Groupe

Mark NaN NaN NaN NaN

Bareme 22 10 11 20

Cal

Che

Cher

Com

Con Div

Mod

Rai

Rep

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

4op

Cal

Duree

Geo Rel

Stat

Sym

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0


